IV Otvoreno Prvenstvo Jagodine
Potocac, 10/3/2012

Disciplina 16 Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
3/10/2012 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupalod8
1 SIMIC, Lenka 04 PK Pirat NT
2 MARKOVIC, Ilva 01 PK Pirat NT
3 SIMIC, Milica 03 PK Pirat NT
4 RADIVOJEVIC, Sandra 02 Pk TdBor NT
5 BELIC, Ljubica 06 Pk FokaKg NT
6 ALEKSIC, Eva 04  Alexdelfini NT
Grupa 2 od 8
1 VASKOVIC, Katarina 01  Plivacki klub Jagodina NT
2 BUSARAC, Miona 03 PK Pirat NT
3 MILIVOJEVIC, Katarina 02 Pk Foka Kg NT
4 KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor NT
5 MITAKOVIC, Katarina 99 Pk Td Bor NT
6 DOSLJENOVIC, Ana 99  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be NT
Grupa3o0d 8
1 MARINKOVIC, Kristina 02  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 1:05.11
2 MITROVIC, Milica 01  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 1:03.22
3 BELIC, Jelena 04 PKPirat 1:00.00
4 VELJIC, Danijela 99 PK Pirat 1:00.00
5 RADOJEVIC, Jovana 02 Pk FokaKg 1:03.91
6 SIMONOVIC, Teodora 02  Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 1:11.73
Grupa 4 od 8
1 VELJIC, Anja 03 PK Pirat 58.50
2 GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 PKPirat 56.97
3 ASANIN, ANDELA 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 55.40
4 MITROVIC, VALENTINA 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 56.07
5 MILIC, Andjela 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 57.98
6 STOJANOVIC, Marija 01  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 58.91
Grupa5o0d 8
1 RANKOVIC, Jelena 01  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 54.45
2 SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 PK Pirat 52.00
3 PETROVIC, Jovana 99  Plivacki klub Jagodina 51.23
4 PEJATOVIC, Masa 03  Plivacki klub "Leskovac" Leskovac 51.66
5 MATIJEVIC, Tamara 01  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 52.63
6 RAPOVIC, Neda 01 PK Pirat 55.00
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IV Otvoreno Prvenstvo Jagodine

Potocac, 10/3/2012

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Grupa 6 0od 8

BISENIC, Tijana
STEVIC, Anja
MACURA, Jovana
NIKOLIC, BPURBDA
MARINKQOVIC, Jovana
PAVLOVIC, Andjela

OO WN -

Grupa 7 od 8
1 JANJUSEVIC, Anja
2 RISTOVA, Teona
3 DAKIC, Jovana
4 SLJIIVIC, Kristina
5 PETROVIC, Irina
6 STEFANOVSKA, Bojana

Grupa8o0d 8
1 ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena
2 MILIC, Natalija
3 PAVLOVIC, Sara
4 CANIC, Milica
5 MILOVANOVIC, Maja
6 JOVANOVIC, Monika

01
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99
99
00
01

00
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98
00
99
01

00
99
96
98
99
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Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
PK Pirat

Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Plivacki klub Jagodina

PK Pirat

Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Plivacki klub Jagodina

PK Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Bambini

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
PK Radnicki Kragujevac

50.35
50.00
48.85
49.29
50.34
51.00

48.17
46.00
4543
45.50
47.03
48.83

45.00
43.55
38.36
42.96
44.32
45.13
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